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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

56     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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3      
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2      
3      
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1      
2      
3      
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2      
3      
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2      
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2      
3      
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3      
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

85     

Snatch 
1  175  ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 
2  168  YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 
3  166  MOUSAVIJARAHI Seyedayoob                 21.04.1995 IRI 

C&Jerk 
1  220  ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 
2  205  YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 
3  201  FARES El Bakh                            04.06.1998 QAT 

Total 
1  395  ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 
2  373  YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 
3  362  MOUSAVIJARAHI Seyedayoob                 21.04.1995 IRI 

94     

Snatch 
1  180  MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 
2  173  HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 
3  170  LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 

C&Jerk 
1  220  MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 
2  212  HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 
3  200  ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 

Total 
1  400  MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 
2  385  HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 
3  367  IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 

105    

Snatch 
1  184  BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 
2  183  MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 
3  177  BOCHKOV Rodion                           27.09.1993 RUS 

C&Jerk 
1  220  BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 
2  203  KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 
3  203  MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 

Total 
1  404  BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 
2  386  MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 
3  378  BOCHKOV Rodion                           27.09.1993 RUS 

+105 

Snatch 
1  205  SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 
2  181  MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 
3  180  DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 

C&Jerk 
1  230  MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 
2  225  ASAAD Man                                20.11.1993 SYR 
3  225  SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 

Total 
1  430  SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 
2  411  MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 
3  402  DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 
1 IRI     151/2 159/2 84/1 157/2 551/7 
2 SRB     45/1 57/1 68/1 63/1 233/4 
3 RUS     75/1 67/1 68/1  210/3 
4 TUR      65/1 64/1  129/2 
5 POL     57/1   68/1 125/2 
6 KAZ     48/1 66/1   114/2 
7 ARM     114/2    114/2 
8 SLO     35/1 54/1   89/2 
9 AUT       73/1  73/1 

10 SYR        69/1 69/1 
11 ITA     63/1    63/1 
12 QAT     61/1    61/1 
13 AFG       60/1  60/1 
14 KGZ      60/1   60/1 
15 PAK        60/1 60/1 
16 ROU     58/1    58/1 
17 TJK     42/1    42/1 
18 MLT     39/1    39/1 
19 MGL     34/1    34/1 

 19     15 8 6 6 35 
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 IRI 12 5 3  1                     
2 RUS  3 3 3                      
3 AUT  2 1                       
4 SYR  1  2                      
5 SRB  1  1 4  3    3               
6 POL   2 1  1 1 1                  
7 TUR   1 1 4                     
8 KAZ   1 1 1     3                
9 QAT   1  1    1                 
10 ITA    2   1                   
11 ROU    1   1  1                 
12 ARM     1 2  2 1                 
13 AFG      3                    
14 KGZ      3                    
15 PAK      3                    
16 SLO        3      2 1           
17 TJK            3              
18 MLT             3             
19 MGL              1 2           
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 84.47    A 170   175   ------   175       
2      YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.65    A 155   165   168   168       
3      MOUSAVIJARAHI Seyedayoob                 21.04.1995 IRI 84.84    A 160   166   169   166       
4      CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 82.32    B 153   158   161   161       
5      AGHASYAN Aghasi                          29.08.1988 ARM 84.89    B 150   154   156   156       
6      ZWARYCZ Krzysztof Maciej                 13.12.1990 POL 81.33    A 150   155   160   155       
7      PIZZOLATO Antonino                       20.08.1996 ITA 84.74    A 155   155   155   155       
8      MIRZOYAN Arakel                          21.10.1989 ARM 84.48    A 148   148   154   154       
9      FARES El Bakh                            04.06.1998 QAT 84.50    A 148   151   153   151       

10      MAKEYEV Mikhail                          24.04.1997 KAZ 80.17    A 145   150   155   150       
11      ROZSNYIK Ervin                           22.05.1993 SRB 79.22    B 130   135   140   135       
12      SANGOV Asomuddin                         03.02.1989 TJK 83.63    B 120   120   125   120       
13      MICALLEF Kyle Sean                       08.01.1987 MLT 84.45    B 116   121   122   116       
14      BYAMBAJARGAL Tsend-Ayush                 14.08.1993 MGL 82.32    B 112   117   117   112       
15      SMAJILA Luka                             24.01.1994 SLO 78.62    B 105   110   115   110       
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 85 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 84.47    A 210   220   ------   220       
2      YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.65    A 195   203   205   205       
3      FARES El Bakh                            04.06.1998 QAT 84.50    A 191   198   201   201       
4      PIZZOLATO Antonino                       20.08.1996 ITA 84.74    A 195   200   203   200       
5      MOUSAVIJARAHI Seyedayoob                 21.04.1995 IRI 84.84    A 196   203   208   196       
6      AGHASYAN Aghasi                          29.08.1988 ARM 84.89    B 187   193   196   196       
7      ZWARYCZ Krzysztof Maciej                 13.12.1990 POL 81.33    A 190   195   199   190       
8      MIRZOYAN Arakel                          21.10.1989 ARM 84.48    A 182   188   190   188       
9      CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 82.32    B 180   187   191   187       

10      MAKEYEV Mikhail                          24.04.1997 KAZ 80.17    A 180   185   190   185       
11      ROZSNYIK Ervin                           22.05.1993 SRB 79.22    B 160   165   165   160       
12      SANGOV Asomuddin                         03.02.1989 TJK 83.63    B 145   150   152   150       
13      MICALLEF Kyle Sean                       08.01.1987 MLT 84.45    B 143   148   151   148       
14      SMAJILA Luka                             24.01.1994 SLO 78.62    B 135   135   140   140       
15      BYAMBAJARGAL Tsend-Ayush                 14.08.1993 MGL 82.32    B 138   143   143   138       

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 220 ROSTAMI Kianoush                         31.05.2016 85   
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 84.47    A 175      220      395      
2      YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.65    A 168      205      373      
3      MOUSAVIJARAHI Seyedayoob                 21.04.1995 IRI 84.84    A 166      196      362      
4      PIZZOLATO Antonino                       20.08.1996 ITA 84.74    A 155      200      355      
5      FARES El Bakh                            04.06.1998 QAT 84.50    A 151      201      352      
6      AGHASYAN Aghasi                          29.08.1988 ARM 84.89    B 156      196      352      
7      CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 82.32    B 161      187      348      
8      ZWARYCZ Krzysztof Maciej                 13.12.1990 POL 81.33    A 155      190      345      
9      MIRZOYAN Arakel                          21.10.1989 ARM 84.48    A 154      188      342      

10      MAKEYEV Mikhail                          24.04.1997 KAZ 80.17    A 150      185      335      
11      ROZSNYIK Ervin                           22.05.1993 SRB 79.22    B 135      160      295      
12      SANGOV Asomuddin                         03.02.1989 TJK 83.63    B 120      150      270      
13      MICALLEF Kyle Sean                       08.01.1987 MLT 84.45    B 116      148      264      
14      SMAJILA Luka                             24.01.1994 SLO 78.62    B 110      140      250      
15      BYAMBAJARGAL Tsend-Ayush                 14.08.1993 MGL 82.32    B 112      138      250      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 JERK            220 ROSTAMI Kianoush                         31.05.2016 85   
2 TOTAL           395 ROSTAMI Kianoush                         31.05.2016 85   
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 93.94    A 180   ------   ------   180       
2      HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 93.65    A 170   173   177   173       
3      LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 88.00    A 165   170   172   170       
4      IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 93.65    A 160   165   170   170       
5      ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 93.31    A 156   161   165   161       
6      MAMADRAIMOV Aidar                        02.02.1993 KGZ 91.05    A 155   160   160   160       
7      TOMIC Igor                               06.11.1987 SRB 93.29    A 136   139   142   139       
8      SUEN Ziga                                04.11.1986 SLO 92.95    A 124   130   135   135       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 94 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 93.94    A 220   ------   ------   220       
2      HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 93.65    A 201   212   220   212       
3      ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 93.31    A 195   200   205   200       
4      IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 93.65    A 190   197   ------   197       
5      LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 88.00    A 185   195   200   195       
6      MAMADRAIMOV Aidar                        02.02.1993 KGZ 91.05    A 175   180   185   180       
7      TOMIC Igor                               06.11.1987 SRB 93.29    A 165   170   175   170       
8      SUEN Ziga                                04.11.1986 SLO 92.95    A 153   160   165   160       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 93.94    A 180      220      400      
2      HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 93.65    A 173      212      385      
3      IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 93.65    A 170      197      367      
4      LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 88.00    A 170      195      365      
5      ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 93.31    A 161      200      361      
6      MAMADRAIMOV Aidar                        02.02.1993 KGZ 91.05    A 160      180      340      
7      TOMIC Igor                               06.11.1987 SRB 93.29    A 139      170      309      
8      SUEN Ziga                                04.11.1986 SLO 92.95    A 135      160      295      
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 104.85    A 176   176   184   184       
2      MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 104.54    A 175   183   185   183       
3      BOCHKOV Rodion                           27.09.1993 RUS 102.73    A 170   175   177   177       
4      ELVAN Resul                              18.03.1989 TUR 104.33    A 156   160   166   166       
5      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 103.40    A 155   160   165   165       
6      NOORI Abdulraouf                         06.09.1978 AFG 104.35    A 110   115   115   115       

 

 47 
Produced by the IWF TIS      02.06.2016  17:41:21 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 104.85    A 210   220   228   220       
2      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 103.40    A 195   201   203   203       
3      MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 104.54    A 195   203   203   203       
4      BOCHKOV Rodion                           27.09.1993 RUS 102.73    A 195   201   209   201       
5      ELVAN Resul                              18.03.1989 TUR 104.33    A 195   202   202   195       
6      NOORI Abdulraouf                         06.09.1978 AFG 104.35    A 130   135   135   130       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN 105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 104.85    A 184      220      404      
2      MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 104.54    A 183      203      386      
3      BOCHKOV Rodion                           27.09.1993 RUS 102.73    A 177      201      378      
4      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 103.40    A 165      203      368      
5      ELVAN Resul                              18.03.1989 TUR 104.33    A 166      195      361      
6      NOORI Abdulraouf                         06.09.1978 AFG 104.35    A 115      130      245      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN +105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 168.00    A 195   201   205   205       
2      MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 146.80    A 176   181   190   181       
3      DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 123.70    A 170   175   180   180       
4      ASAAD Man                                20.11.1993 SYR 140.40    A 165   175   182   175       
5      KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 124.58    A 151   157   162   157       
6      BUTT Muhammad Abdullah                   05.05.1996 PAK 125.30    A 148   152   163   152       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN +105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 146.80    A 230   249   249   230       
2      ASAAD Man                                20.11.1993 SYR 140.40    A 212   225   228   225       
3      SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 168.00    A 225   231   231   225       
4      DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 123.70    A 206   215   222   222       
5      KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 124.58    A 202   210   210   202       
6      BUTT Muhammad Abdullah                   05.05.1996 PAK 125.30    A 195   202   203   195       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN +105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 168.00    A 205      225      430      
2      MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 146.80    A 181      230      411      
3      DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 123.70    A 180      222      402      
4      ASAAD Man                                20.11.1993 SYR 140.40    A 175      225      400      
5      KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 124.58    A 157      202      359      
6      BUTT Muhammad Abdullah                   05.05.1996 PAK 125.30    A 152      195      347      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 

MEN'S NEW RECORDS 
 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  
 LIFT RESULT NAME BORN NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1  JERK            220     ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 85   A 31.05.2016 85   
2  TOTAL           395     ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 85   A 31.05.2016 85   
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1st INTERNATIONAL FAJR CUP - IWF GRAND PRIX 
TEHRAN - IRI   30.05.2016 - 02.06.2016 
GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 

 
Jury Group 1   President   :   SALTYKOV Vladimir   RUS   

 AL-ZUBI Azzam   JOR BUTT Hafiz Imran   PAK  
 JAFARGHLI Z.   IRI MOLDODOSOV Omurzhan   KGZ  
    
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   MIHAJLOVICH Milan   SRB   
 CARUANA Jesmond   MLT HEKMATPOOR Mostafa   IRI  
 MOHYUDDIN Ahmad   BAN SHARIF Davlatov   TJK  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   ARABSHAHI Hasan   IRI SIH Mehmet Saltik   TUR  
 SIVOKHIN Ivan   KAZ   
    

Referee Group  2   :   ABDULLAH Al-Jarmal   YEM MARWAN Mayan   AFG  
 POORNA Kahingala   SRI   
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GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   ODGEREL Lhkagvasuren   MGL REZAKHANI Manouchaehr   IRI 
   

 Timekeeper Group 1   :   HAMZAVI Fakhroddin   IRI  
   

Technical Controller Group 1   :   NAEIMI Hossein   IRI ZIFAHM Alireza   IRI 
Group 2   :   KOHI Mohammad Azam   AFG ZIFAHM Alireza   IRI 

   
Secretary Group 1   :   JALILI Mohsen   IRI  

   
Doctor on Duty Group  1   :   BAGHERI Davood   IRI SAEIDI Mohammad   IRI 
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MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 ROSTAMI Kianoush                         23.07.1991 IRI 84.47 395 473.5115 
2 MORADI Sohrab                            22.09.1988 IRI 93.94 400 456.4605 
3 YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.65 373 446.6636 
4 BARARI Mohammadreza                      31.03.1988 IRI 104.85 404 441.7380 
5 HASHEMI Ali                              01.11.1991 IRI 93.65 385 439.9249 
6 MOUSAVIJARAHI Seyedayoob                 21.04.1995 IRI 84.84 362 433.0075 
7 SALIMIKORDASIABI Behdad                  08.12.1989 IRI 168.00 430 430.2070 
8 LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 88.00 365 428.9279 
9 PIZZOLATO Antonino                       20.08.1996 ITA 84.74 355 424.8837 
10 CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 82.32 348 422.6810 
11 MARTIROSJAN Sargis                       14.09.1986 AUT 104.54 386 422.4968 
12 FARES El Bakh                            04.06.1998 QAT 84.50 352 421.8897 
13 ZWARYCZ Krzysztof Maciej                 13.12.1990 POL 81.33 345 421.6928 
14 AGHASYAN Aghasi                          29.08.1988 ARM 84.89 352 420.9227 
15 IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 93.65 367 419.3570 
16 DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 123.70 402 418.6965 
17 BOCHKOV Rodion                           27.09.1993 RUS 102.73 378 416.3436 
18 MOULAEI Bahador                          21.03.1992 IRI 146.80 411 415.2280 
19 ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 93.31 361 413.1470 
20 MAKEYEV Mikhail                          24.04.1997 KAZ 80.17 335 412.6068 
21 MIRZOYAN Arakel                          21.10.1989 ARM 84.48 342 409.9527 
22 ASAAD Man                                20.11.1993 SYR 140.40 400 406.5399 
23 KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 103.40 368 404.3741 
24 ELVAN Resul                              18.03.1989 TUR 104.33 361 395.4142 
25 MAMADRAIMOV Aidar                        02.02.1993 KGZ 91.05 340 393.3336 
26 KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 124.58 359 373.2895 
27 ROZSNYIK Ervin                           22.05.1993 SRB 79.22 295 365.6881 
28 BUTT Muhammad Abdullah                   05.05.1996 PAK 125.30 347 360.3337 
29 TOMIC Igor                               06.11.1987 SRB 93.29 309 353.6683 
30 SUEN Ziga                                04.11.1986 SLO 92.95 295 338.1786 
31 SANGOV Asomuddin                         03.02.1989 TJK 83.63 270 325.2993 
32 MICALLEF Kyle Sean                       08.01.1987 MLT 84.45 264 316.5110 
33 SMAJILA Luka                             24.01.1994 SLO 78.62 250 311.1968 
34 BYAMBAJARGAL Tsend-Ayush                 14.08.1993 MGL 82.32 250 303.6501 
35 NOORI Abdulraouf                         06.09.1978 AFG 104.35 245 268.3377 
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